DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

BENENDEN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
LIMITED

BENEROSE LTD

BENEWIN CULTURE LTD

BENEWIN CULTURE LTD

BENFIELD CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

BENFINE LIMITED

THE BENGAL HINCKLEY LTD

THE BENGAL HINCKLEY LTD

BENGAL PRIDE LIMITED

BENGAL PRIDE LIMITED

BENGAL PRIDE LIMITED

BENGAL SWEETS & FOODS LTD

BENGAL TRADERS LIMITED

BENGES BAKERY LIMITED

BEN GIBSON IMAGES LIMITED

BENGOLD LIMITED

BENGOLD LIMITED

BENGUELA EVENTS LIMITED

BENHEC LIMITED

BEN HILLIER LTD

BEN HOWLETT LIMITED

BEN-HUR BUSINESS SERVICES LTD

BEN-HUR BUSINESS SERVICES LTD

BENI BUILDERS (UK) LIMITED

BENI BUILDERS (UK) LIMITED

THE BENIGN OIL COMPANY LIMITED

BENIGN POWER LIMITED

BENIGN POWER LIMITED

BENIGN POWER LIMITED

BENISON ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BENISON FAMILY PRACTICE LTD

BENITOR LTD

BENJAMIN COATES LIMITED

BENJAMIN COATES LIMITED

BENJAMIN CORY LIMITED

BENJAMIN ENTERPRISES LTD

BENJAMIN HOPKINS & COMPANY LTD

BENJAMIN LEE & ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BENJAMIN LOGISTICS LIMITED

BENJAMIN LOGISTICS LIMITED

BENJAMIN WEDLAKE LIMITED

BEN J GRANT LTD

BEN LAMBERT AGRICULTURAL
CONTRACTORS LIMITED

BENLOR VENTURES LIMITED

THE BEN MANNING MUSIC FOUNDATION
THE BEN MANNING MUSIC FOUNDATION
THE BEN MANNING MUSIC FOUNDATION
THE BEN MANNING MUSIC FOUNDATION

BENMANOR LIMITED

BEN MARSH INTERACTIVE LIMITED

BEN MILLAR MARKETING LTD

THE BENNANN GROUP LIMITED

THE BENNANN GROUP LIMITED

BENNANN LIMITED

03697599

08083737
08543448
08543448
02768147
01094714
08540958
08540958
07722624
07722624
07722624
08027985
03515200
05897490
05203756
08542385
08542385
06582798
07713286
07429025
07314423
08539860
08539860
08546709
08546709
02637957
07784631
07784631
07784631
06222195
07494085
04910915
08545663
08545663
03538406
05901272
06979383
06604317
08541661
08541661
08078817
06277674
07634544

07597739
07597181
07597181
07597181
07597181
02293196
07214689
07834877
05309998
05309998
05310683
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24/05/2013

28/05/2013
24/05/2013
24/05/2013
22/05/2013
24/05/2013
23/05/2013
23/05/2013
24/05/2013
24/05/2013
24/05/2013
28/05/2013
24/05/2013
23/05/2013
23/05/2013
23/05/2013
23/05/2013
22/05/2013
23/05/2013
24/05/2013
23/05/2013
22/05/2013
22/05/2013
28/05/2013
28/05/2013
23/05/2013
22/05/2013
22/05/2013
22/05/2013
23/05/2013
27/05/2013
24/05/2013
28/05/2013
28/05/2013
24/05/2013
23/05/2013
27/05/2013
28/05/2013
23/05/2013
23/05/2013
22/05/2013
23/05/2013
24/05/2013

22/05/2013
23/05/2013
23/05/2013
23/05/2013
23/05/2013
28/05/2013
23/05/2013
28/05/2013
28/05/2013
28/05/2013
28/05/2013

BENELUX INVESTMENTS LIMITED

BENELUX INVESTMENTS LIMITED

BENNANN LIMITED

BENNANNAZ LIMITED

BENNANNAZ LIMITED

BENNANN INVESTIGATIONS LIMITED

BENNANN INVESTIGATIONS LIMITED

BENNANN LAW LIMITED

BENNANN LAW LIMITED

BENNANN LEGAL ADVISORY SERVICE
LIMITED

BENNANN LEGAL ADVISORY SERVICE
LIMITED

BENNANNZA LIMITED

BENNANNZA LIMITED

BENNET, BERNSTEIN & PARTNERS UK
LIMITED

BENNETT AND CO ENTERPRISES LIMITED
BENNETT & PAYNE (CARPENTRY) LIMITED

BENNETT AUDIO LIMITED

BENNETT DESIGN LIMITED

BENNETT ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED

BENNETT MICHAEL CLARK C0881 LTD

BENNETT MICHAEL CLARK C0881 LTD

BENNETTS TOYS & GIFTWARE LTD

BENNETTS YARD (KB) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

BENNETT UNDERWRITING AGENCIES
LIMITED

BENNISON HANDLING SOLUTIONS LTD

BENNY TOAST LTD

BENOLIEL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

BENPROP UK LIMITED

BENPROP HOLLAND PARK LIMITED

BENPROP HOLLAND PARK LIMITED

BEN ROSS PLASTERING LTD

BENSAR PROPERTIES LIMITED

BENSHELL LIMITED

BENSO LIMITED

BENSO LIMITED

BENSO-ECO LIMITED

BENSO-ECO LIMITED

BENSON & BATEMAN LTD

BENSON CLARKE LIMITED

BENSON MCGARVEY LIMITED

BENSON RESTORATION & RENOVATION
LIMITED

BENSONS ELECTRICAL LTD

BENTATA ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BENTATA ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BENTHAM & PLACE LTD

BENTHAM SOFTWARE LIMITED

BEN TITLEY LTD

BENTLAY DESIGN LTD

BENTLEY AND GREEN LIMITED

BENTLEY AND GREEN LIMITED

08544279
08544279
05310683
05310685
05310685
05366846
05366846
05311331
05311331
05366844

05366844

05310682
05310682
05284039

08068643
03999959
04886931
05178987
02847480
04757756
04757756
07746262
05312561

03765753

06912868
07080088
06578188
07244456
08543254
08543254
04734774
01591399
05096400
08539135
08539135
08539107
08539107
07631287
07259288
01872947
04420064

08045632
02292229
02292229
08466871
03438999
06579541
05744080
08276087
08276087

(B1)
(C1)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)

(C2)

(C2)
(C2)
(D1)

(D2)
(D2)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(E1)
(D2)
(D1)
(C2)

(D2)

D2)
D1)
D2)
D2)
Cl1)
B1)
D1)
C3)
D2)
B1)
Cl)
Cl1)
B1)
D2)
D2)
D1)
D2)

D2)
D2)
E1)
C3)
D1)
D2)
D2)
C2)
(D2)

24/05/2013
24/05/2013
28/05/2013
28/05/2013
28/05/2013
28/05/2013
28/05/2013
28/05/2013
28/05/2013
28/05/2013

28/05/2013

28/05/2013
28/05/2013
23/05/2013

24/05/2013
23/05/2013
23/05/2013
28/05/2013
24/05/2013
22/05/2013
23/05/2013
27/05/2013
22/05/2013

22/05/2013

23/05/2013
28/05/2013
24/05/2013
28/05/2013
24/05/2013
24/05/2013
28/05/2013
28/05/2013
25/05/2013
22/05/2013
22/05/2013
22/05/2013
22/05/2013
28/05/2013
24/05/2013
22/05/2013
24/05/2013

22/05/2013
22/05/2013
22/05/2013
22/05/2013
25/05/2013
23/05/2013
23/05/2013
24/05/2013
24/05/2013



